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Election Summary Report 
August 6, 2024 - Primary Election 

Wayne County, Michigan 
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

  

 

 

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

Voters Cast: 444 of 0 (N/A) 
 

 

United States Senator (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Hill Harper  DEM 1 18 0 0 19 8.80% 

Elissa Slotkin  DEM 11 186 0 0 197 91.20% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

12 204 0 0 216 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

United States Senator (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Justin Amash  REP 1 22 0 0 23 11.79% 

Sherry O'Donnell  REP 0 20 0 0 20 10.26% 

Sandy Pensler  REP 3 20 0 0 23 11.79% 

Mike Rogers  REP 6 123 0 0 129 66.15% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

10 185 0 0 195 
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Representative in Congress for 6th District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Debbie Dingell  DEM 12 201 0 0 213 100.00% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

12 201 0 0 213 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Representative in Congress for 6th District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Heather Smiley  REP 6 144 0 0 150 96.77% 

Write-in   1 4 0 0 5 3.23% 

Total Votes 
 

7 148 0 0 155 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Representative in State Legislature for 28th District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Janise O'Neil Robinson  DEM 11 180 0 0 191 99.48% 

Write-in   0 1 0 0 1 0.52% 

Total Votes 
 

11 181 0 0 192 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Representative in State Legislature for 28th District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Beth Ann Socia  REP 1 18 0 0 19 9.90% 

Jamie Thompson  REP 9 164 0 0 173 90.10% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

10 182 0 0 192 
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Prosecuting Attorney (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Kym L. Worthy  DEM 12 190 0 0 202 99.51% 

Write-in   0 1 0 0 1 0.49% 

Total Votes 
 

12 191 0 0 203 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Prosecuting Attorney (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Write-in   0 17 0 0 17 100.00% 

Total Votes 
 

0 17 0 0 17 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Sheriff (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Joan Merriewether  DEM 5 93 0 0 98 51.31% 

Raphael Washington  DEM 6 87 0 0 93 48.69% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

11 180 0 0 191 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Sheriff (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Articia Bomer  REP 4 61 0 0 65 43.92% 

T. P.  Nykoriak  REP 6 74 0 0 80 54.05% 

Write-in   0 3 0 0 3 2.03% 

Total Votes 
 

10 138 0 0 148 
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Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Cathy M. Garrett  DEM 10 162 0 0 172 91.98% 

Hadi Tarraf  DEM 1 12 0 0 13 6.95% 

Write-in   0 2 0 0 2 1.07% 

Total Votes 
 

11 176 0 0 187 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Write-in   0 15 0 0 15 100.00% 

Total Votes 
 

0 15 0 0 15 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Eric Sabree  DEM 11 170 0 0 181 100.00% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

11 170 0 0 181 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Write-in   0 15 0 0 15 100.00% 

Total Votes 
 

0 15 0 0 15 
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Register of Deeds (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Bernard J. Youngblood  DEM 11 178 0 0 189 100.00% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

11 178 0 0 189 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Register of Deeds (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Afaf Ahmad  REP 3 95 0 0 98 94.23% 

Write-in   0 6 0 0 6 5.77% 

Total Votes 
 

3 101 0 0 104 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

County Commissioner 14th District (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Alex Garza  DEM 7 158 0 0 165 100.00% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

7 158 0 0 165 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

County Commissioner 14th District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Write-in   1 12 0 0 13 100.00% 

Total Votes 
 

1 12 0 0 13 
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Delegate to County Convention for Rockwood Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

14 
 

166 
 

0 
 

0 
 

180 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Write-in   0 8 0 0 8 100.00% 

Total Votes 
 

0 8 0 0 8 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Delegate to County Convention for Rockwood Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for  3)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

14 
 

166 
 

0 
 

0 
 

180 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Quentin Smith  REP 5 39 0 0 44 100.00% 

Write-in   0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

Total Votes 
 

5 39 0 0 44 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Delegate to County Convention for Rockwood Precinct 2 (DEM) (Vote for  1)  
DEM  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

9 
 

255 
 

0 
 

0 
 

264 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Write-in   1 7 0 0 8 100.00% 

Total Votes 
 

1 7 0 0 8 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Delegate to County Convention for Rockwood Precinct 2 (REP) (Vote for  6)  
REP  

 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

9 
 

255 
 

0 
 

0 
 

264 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Paula Ott  REP 2 57 0 0 59 49.17% 

Charles W. Slavin  REP 1 58 0 0 59 49.17% 

Write-in   0 2 0 0 2 1.67% 

Total Votes 
 

3 117 0 0 120 
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Judge of Circuit Court 3rd Circuit, Non-Incumbent Position (Vote for  1)   
 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Nicole Leighanne Castka  NON 4 63 0 0 67 25.48% 

John Larkin  NON 6 122 0 0 128 48.67% 

Adrienne G. Scruggs  NON 2 61 0 0 63 23.95% 

Write-in   0 5 0 0 5 1.90% 

Total Votes 
 

12 251 0 0 263 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Proposition P - Parks Millage Renewal (Vote for  1)   
 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Yes   14 244 0 0 258 62.62% 

No   4 150 0 0 154 37.38% 

Total Votes 
 

18 394 0 0 412 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Proposition A - Auditor Selection Amendment (Vote for  1)   
 

   

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) 
 

 

  

 

 

Early Voting 
 

Election Day 
 

Absentee 
 

Pre-Process 

Absentee 
 

Total 
 

Times Cast 
 

23 
 

421 
 

0 
 

0 
 

444 / 0  
 

N/A 
 

  

  

   

Candidate Party Early Voting Election Day Absentee Pre-Process 

Absentee 
Total 

Yes   12 187 0 0 199 52.51% 

No   5 175 0 0 180 47.49% 

Total Votes 
 

17 362 0 0 379 
 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

 



Page: 8 of 8 
 

 

8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM 
 

   

 

 


