Page: 1 of 8 8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM

#### **Election Summary Report**

Open Primary Wayne County, Michigan August 06, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, Rockwood, All Tabulators, Early Voting, Election Day, Absentee

Election Summary Report
August 6, 2024 - Primary Election
Wayne County, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Absentee

**Pre-Process** 

Total

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%) Voters Cast: 444 of 0 (N/A)

### **United States Senator (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM**

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		, ,	-				
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Hill Harper	DEM	1	18	0	0	19	8.80%
Elissa Slotkin	DEM	11	186	0	0	197	91.20%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		12	204	0	0	216	

Early Voting Election Day

## **United States Senator (REP) (Vote for 1) REP**

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Justin Amash	REP	1	22	0	0	23	11.79%
Sherry O'Donnell	REP	0	20	0	0	20	10.26%
Sandy Pensler	REP	3	20	0	0	23	11.79%
Mike Rogers	REP	6	123	0	0	129	66.15%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		10	185	0	0	195	

Page: 2 of 8 8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM

# Representative in Congress for 6th District (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Debbie Dingell	DEM	12	201	0	0	213	100.00%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		12	201	0	0	213	

### Representative in Congress for 6th District (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Heather Smiley	REP	6	144	0	0	150	96.77%
Write-in		1	4	0	0	5	3.23%
Total Votes		7	148	0	0	155	

### Representative in State Legislature for 28th District (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Janise O'Neil Robinson	DEM	11	180	0	0	191	99.48%
Write-in		0	1	0	0	1	0.52%
Total Votes		11	181	0	0	192	

### Representative in State Legislature for 28th District (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Beth Ann Socia	REP	1	18	0	0	19	9.90%
Jamie Thompson	REP	9	164	0	0	173	90.10%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		10	182	0	0	192	

Page: 3 of 8 8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM

# **Prosecuting Attorney (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM**

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0 N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total
				_	_	

#### Kym L. Worthy DEM 12 190 0 0 202 99.51% 0 0 0 Write-in 1 0.49% 12 191 0 0 203 **Total Votes**

# **Prosecuting Attorney (REP) (Vote for 1) REP**

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Write-in		0	17	0	0	17	100.00%
Total Votes		0	17	0	0	17	

# Sheriff (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0 N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total
Joan Merriewether	DEM	5	93	0	0	98 51.31%
Raphael Washington	DEM	6	87	0	0	93 48.69%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0 0.00%
Total Votes		11	180	0	0	191

# Sheriff (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Articia Bomer	REP	4	61	0	0	65	43.92%
T. P. Nykoriak	REP	6	74	0	0	80	54.05%
Write-in		0	3	0	0	3	2.03%
Total Votes		10	138	0	0	148	

Page: 4 of 8 8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM

#### Clerk (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

Times Cast 23	421	0	0	444 / 0 N/A

Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Cathy M. Garrett	DEM	10	162	0	0	172	91.98%
Hadi Tarraf	DEM	1	12	0	0	13	6.95%
Write-in		0	2	0	0	2	1.07%
Total Votes		11	176	0	0	187	

# Clerk (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Write-in		0	15	0	0	15	100.00%
Total Votes		0	15	0	0	15	

# Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Eric Sabree	DEM	11	170	0	0	181	100.00%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		11	170	0	0	181	

# Treasurer (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Write-in		0	15	0	0	15	100.00%
Total Votes		0	15	0	0	15	

Page: 5 of 8 8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM

# Register of Deeds (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Bernard J. Youngblood	DEM	11	178	0	0	189	100.00%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		11	178	0	0	189	

# Register of Deeds (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee		
Afaf Ahmad	REP	3	95	0	0	98	94.23%
Write-in		0	6	0	0	6	5.77%
Total Votes		3	101	0	0	104	

# County Commissioner 14th District (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Alex Garza	DEM	7	158	0	0	165	100.00%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		7	158	0	0	165	

# **County Commissioner 14th District (REP) (Vote for 1) REP**

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Write-in		1	12	0	0	13	100.00%
Total Votes		1	12	0	0	13	

Page: 6 of 8 8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM

# Delegate to County Convention for Rockwood Precinct 1 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		14	166	0	0	180 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Write-in		0	8	0	0	8	100.00%
Total Votes		0	8	0	0	8	

# Delegate to County Convention for Rockwood Precinct 1 (REP) (Vote for 3) REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		14	166	0	0	180 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Quentin Smith	REP	5	39	0	0	44	100.00%
Write-in		0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		5	39	0	0	44	

# Delegate to County Convention for Rockwood Precinct 2 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		9	255	0	0	264 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Write-in		1	7	0	0	8	100.00%
Total Votes		1	7	0	0	8	

# Delegate to County Convention for Rockwood Precinct 2 (REP) (Vote for 6) REP

			Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		9	255	0	0	264 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Paula Ott	REP	2	57	0	0	59	49.17%
Charles W. Slavin	REP	1	58	0	0	59	49.17%
Write-in		0	2	0	0	2	1.67%
Total Votes		3	117	0	0	120	

Page: 7 of 8 8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM

#### Judge of Circuit Court 3rd Circuit, Non-Incumbent Position (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total
Times Cast	23	421	0	0	444 / 0 N/A

Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Nicole Leighanne Castka	NON	4	63	0	0	67	25.48%
John Larkin	NON	6	122	0	0	128	48.67%
Adrienne G. Scruggs	NON	2	61	0	0	63	23.95%
Write-in		0	5	0	0	5	1.90%
Total Votes		12	251	0	0	263	

#### Proposition P - Parks Millage Renewal (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 0 of 2 (0.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Yes		14	244	0	0	258	62.62%
No		4	150	0	0	154	37.38%
Total Votes		18	394	0	0	412	

#### Proposition A - Auditor Selection Amendment (Vote for 1)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process	Total	
Times Cast		23	421	0	0	444 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Yes		12	187	0	0	199	52.51%
No		5	175	0	0	180	47.49%
Total Votes		17	362	0	0	379	

Page: 8 of 8 8/6/2024 11:36:40 PM